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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

25-23949        0024 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-23952        0027 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-23994        0104 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 ELIOT ST @ 1 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-23997        0106 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] SOUTH - 1 ELIOT ST @ 1 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-24078        0601 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-24089        0634 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 732] PION - 103 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-24171        0922 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-24282        1225 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 262 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

25-24305        1302 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-24317        1316 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 32 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-24352        1401 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-24364        1416 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
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25-24372        1428 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 702] KOZLOWSKI - 89 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-29-AC

25-24408        1534 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 33 N MAIN ST @ 1 POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-24413        1542 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 46 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-24419        1556 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-49-AR
           Summons:    DODSON, MICHAEL JACOB       
           Address:    457 CENTER ST Apt. #E   NEWTON, MA
               Age:    26
           Charges:    LOAD UNSECURED/UNCOVERED * C85 S36
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV C90 S10

25-24431        1610 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

25-24448        1629 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 826] 16 ELIOT ST - 16 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

25-24449        1632 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 556] 80 MAPLE ST - 80 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-24458        1642 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-24472        1704 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-24486        1737 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 27 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-24497        1804 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 VILLAGE WAY
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
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25-24502        1817 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

25-24541        1958 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST @ SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

25-24555        2031 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

25-24567        2054 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 322] 214 WASHINGTON ST - 214 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-24573        2140 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

For Date: 02/11/2025  -  Tuesday   

25-24632        0059 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-24662        0141 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-24717        0516 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-24729        0619 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 121 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-24735        0631 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-24765        0748 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 PINE HILL LN @ 1 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-24785        0837 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-24791        0840 PD-Assist Public Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 524] FARM POND RECREATION AREA - 201 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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25-24829        1001 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-24862        1045 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 169 MAPLE ST @ 1 PLEASANT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-24876        1101 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 885] YUSI - 10 ASH LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-24899        1137 PD-911 Hang Up Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 30 BOGASTOW BROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-24939        1308 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 127 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-24973        1355 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 111 WESTERN AVE @ 1 STEVENS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-24980        1413 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-25058        1648 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25073        1704 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25077        1707 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 6 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25086        1722 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] VILLAGE WAY
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-50-AR
           Summons:    BRAGANCA, CHRISTIAN S       
           Address:    16 FREEMAN ST Apt. #34   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    42
           Charges:    ELECTRONIC DEVICE, USE WHILE OPERATING MV, 2ND OFFENSE* C90 S13B
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV C90 S10

25-25104        1749 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 220 S MAIN ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-30-AC
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-30-OF

25-25120        1822 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 580] COONEY BLACK - 55 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

25-25127        1835 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 78 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-51-AR
           Summons:    GARCIA BETANCUR, DANNA ISABELLA       
           Address:    231 LELAND FARM RD   ASHLAND, MA
               Age:    22
           Charges:    REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

25-25136        1850 PD-Burglar Alarm False Alarm    
  Location/Address:    [STU F10952] AHERN RENTALS - 155 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    Stoughton
                ID:    McNamara, Stephen
                ID:    DeSousa, Joseph
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

25-25137        1852 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 31 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25187        2143 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 29 ELIOT ST @ 8 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25205        2322 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 02/12/2025  -  Wednesday   

25-25310        0442 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 98 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-25314        0500 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-25318        0525 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE 1] FESSENDEN FIELD - 220 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-25328        0553 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-25410        0853 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 796] PHELAN - 10 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25434        0919 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 2 WHITNEY ST @ 170 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25442        0940 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-25447        0945 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 26 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25452        0952 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-25469        1028 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 2 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-25479        1046 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 556] 80 MAPLE ST - 80 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25490        1117 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 660] FLAVELLE - 32 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25520        1205 PD-Animal Complaint Logged    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 215] 119 MAPLE ST - 119 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-25576        1341 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 229] 5 SPEEN ST - 5 SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25583        1351 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-25593        1414 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 215] 119 MAPLE ST - 119 MAPLE ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25619        1500 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 83 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-25642        1536 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 215] 119 MAPLE ST - 119 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

25-25700        1713 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-25706        1719 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-25707        1719 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] ROSAS AUTO - 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

25-25730        1821 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 765] 110 MAPLE ST - 110 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

25-25756        1915 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 40 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

25-25768        1938 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 549] TIGHE - 9 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

25-25800        2134 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 90 N MAIN ST @ 1 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-25810        2217 PD-General Info Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-25831        2332 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-25837        2356 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 215 WASHINGTON ST @ 206 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
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For Date: 02/13/2025  -  Thursday   

25-25842        0017 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-25981        0705 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 48 FARM RD @ 2 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

25-25991        0728 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-25999        0809 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26015        0840 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 249] 2 SNOW ST - 2 SNOW ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26041        0929 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 266 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26051        0952 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-26065        1032 Health & Welfare Check Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-31-OF

25-26144        1303 PD-Traffic Enforcement Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 45 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26162        1334 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26176        1350 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26181        1356 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-26186        1408 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 17 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26228        1513 Restraining/Harassment Order No Service    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 109 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-26250        1601 PD-Traffic Enforcement Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26258        1618 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26266        1633 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26271        1648 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 6] 126 COOLIDGE ST - 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26299        1727 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Summons To Court    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 380] SHERBORN MEADOWS - 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-52-AR
           Summons:    MOURA DE ANDRADE, BRUNO        
           Address:    52 VILLAGE BROOK LN Apt. #19   NATICK, MA
               Age:    25
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

25-26314        1750 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-26321        1803 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 380] SHERBORN MEADOWS - 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-26331        1824 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-26336        1834 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 36 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-26353        1902 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 WHITNEY ST @ 170 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26371        1938 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 14 CURVE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-26394        2028 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 234] HILDRETH - 28 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-32-OF

For Date: 02/14/2025  -  Friday   

25-26474        0026 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 254 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 KNOLLCREST FARM LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-26480        0036 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-26601        0528 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-26602        0534 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-26604        0544 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-26608        0612 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 3 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-26742        1057 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] AREA B - N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
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25-26749        1114 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 54 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-26759        1131 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-26785        1238 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-26817        1340 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-26830        1406 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-26833        1408 PD-Animal Complaint Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 285] 9 FOREST ST - 9 FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-26879        1524 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint No Action Required   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-26886        1538 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-26891        1551 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-26896        1555 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-26919        1641 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 314] LAW - 93 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-26932        1709 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-26954        1743 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 115] SOMERVILLE - 24 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-26965        1822 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 34 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-26972        1835 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-26986        1908 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-27011        2016 PD-Suspicious Activity Checked and Spoke with   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-33-OF

25-27076        2333 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-27078        2349 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

For Date: 02/15/2025  -  Saturday   

25-27095        0031 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 82 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-27150        0154 PD-Burglar Alarm Checked and Spoke with   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 9 TOWNE LYNE RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-27205        0552 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-27209        0604 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-27258        0938 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-27269        1000 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   



 Sherborn Police Public Page:  13
  Dispatch Log  From: 02/10/2025  Thru: 02/16/2025     0000 - 2359    Printed: 02/24/2025

  Location/Address:    [SHE 411] 17 BROOK ST - 17 BROOK ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-27303        1107 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 145] WILLIS - 177 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-27310        1137 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 138 FARM RD @ 20 SOUTH ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-27311        1149 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 92 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-27317        1204 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-27352        1320 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 168 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-27380        1414 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 180 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-27435        1625 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-27440        1631 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-27441        1635 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 307] KINGSLEY - 138 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-27446        1648 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 WESTERN AVE @ 89 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-27484        1747 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] SHERBORN FUEL - 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-27507        1839 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 36 IVY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS



 Sherborn Police Public Page:  14
  Dispatch Log  From: 02/10/2025  Thru: 02/16/2025     0000 - 2359    Printed: 02/24/2025

                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-31-AC

For Date: 02/16/2025  -  Sunday   

25-27650        0127 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-27784        0841 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-27837        1022 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] SHERBORN FUEL - 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-27904        1238 PD-General Info Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] RAILROAD CROSSING - FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-27980        1527 PD-Animal Complaint Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 48 HOLLIS ST @ 117 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-28010        1653 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 46 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-28019        1716 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 226 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

25-28020        1719 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 7 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-28063        1926 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-28075        1939 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 928] 60 WASHINGTON ST - 60 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

25-28134        2205 PD-General Info Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN


